
Online Sessions

The Champion In You

2020 Advanced Institute
Challenge

2020 Advanced Institute  ‐ A Series of Online Learning Opportunities 
1) Learn advanced aspects of issues that apply to you 
3) Maintain professional credentials by earning credits that apply to recertification of the MiCPT and CPFA

Online Schedule

Cost & Registration 
Advanced Institute costs $325 to attend; this covers all sessions. Register online at www.MMTA‐MI.org 
to pay with a credit card or by check. Attendees must attend the entire session and complete a short 
questionnaire to receive points. Note: sessions will also be available on an a la carte for any attendee. 

Date Time Topic Speaker MiCPT &  
CPFA Points

ACPFA 
Points

Wednesday, October 14 10:30 ‐ 11:30 am Treasurer‐to‐Treasurer Panel Rotating Panel .5

Thursday, October 22 2:00 ‐ 3:30 pm Legislative Impact on Treasurers Eric Scorsone .75 1.5

Tuesday, November 10 9:00 ‐ Noon Internal Controls ‐ APT US&C 
Certificate Program Mike Pettigrew 1.5

Tuesday, November 17 1:30 ‐ 3:30 pm Investment Strategies in A Crisis 
‐ Panel Discussion

Kristin Angel, Mike 
Kloack, Laurel Walkup 1 2

Thursday, November 19 9:30 ‐ 11:00 am Operations in a Crisis: Panel  
Discussion

Laurie Sheldon, Anthony 
Moggio, Rose Dillon, 
Mike Pettigrew

.75

Tuesday, December 1 10:30 ‐ 11:30 am Treasurer‐to‐Treasurer Panel Rotating Panel .5

Thursday, December 3 9:30 ‐ 11:30 am Internal Politics of Government 
and How To Resolve Susan Radwan 1 TBD

Wednesday, December 9 1:00 ‐ 3:00 pm Communicating Critical Issues to 
Challenging Audiences Susan Radwan 1 TBD

Wednesday, December 16 9:30 ‐ 11:30 am Cash Handling in a Changing 
World John Globensky 1 2

Tuesday, January 12 1:30 ‐ 3:00 pm Economic Update James Glassman .75 1.5

Friday, January 15 9:30 ‐ 11:30 am Legislative Update Judy Allen and Chris  
Hackbarth 1


